
Published Approved Report for First Light Community Foundation
Meeting date: 21 Oct 2020

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

FL4993
Basketball Hawkes Bay

Incorporated
Sport $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00

FL5000 Ellwood Park Partnership Sport $4,484.62 $4,484.62 $4,484.62 $0.00

FL4990 Ellwood Park Partnership Sport $5,253.32 $5,253.32 $5,253.32 $0.00

FL5010 Hastings Art and Culture Trust Arts $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00

FL4988
Hastings Rugby & Sports Club

Incorporated
Sport $2,625.00 $2,625.00 $2,625.00 $0.00

FL4995
Hastings Tennis and Squash Club

Incorporated
Sport $5,168.00 $5,168.00 $2,302.00 $2,866.00 Partial PD2

FL5006

Havelock North Wanderers

Association Football Club

Incorporated

Sport $4,262.50 $4,262.50 $2,337.50 $1,925.00 Partial PD2

FL5008
Hawkes Bay Cricket Association

(Incorporated)
Sport $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 Partial PD2

FL4982
Hawkes Bay Motor Cycle Club

Incorporated
Sport $1,508.40 $1,508.40 $1,508.40 $0.00

FL5002
Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park

Trust
Sport $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00

FL4989
Heretaunga Sundevils Swim Team

Incorporated
Sport $3,186.01 $3,186.01 $3,186.01 $0.00

FL4986 Kia Toa Bowling Club Incorporated Sport $2,845.71 $2,845.71 $2,845.71 $0.00

FL5003
New Zealand Marist Rugby Football

Federation Incorporated
Sport $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 Partial PD2

FL4983
Saracens Hawke's Bay RFC

Incorporated
Sport $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Partial PD2

FL4965 St Marys School Hastings Educational $2,878.26 $2,878.26 $2,878.26 $0.00

FL4996
The Hawkes Bay Golf Club

Incorporated
Sport $3,695.18 $3,695.18 $3,695.18 $0.00



App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

FL5009
The Wairoa Community

Development Trust
Community $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00

FL5007 Trojans Swim Club Incorporated Sport $2,135.92 $2,135.92 $2,135.92 $0.00

FL4984
Waimarama Surf Life Saving Club

Incorporated
Community $2,678.14 $2,678.14 $2,678.14 $0.00

FL4998
Wairoa Arts Foundation Charitable

Trust
Arts $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $2,150.00 $2,150.00 Partial PD2

FL4991
Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club

Incorporated
Sport $3,218.00 $3,218.00 $3,218.00 $0.00

FL4975 Wairoa College Educational $83,897.92 $83,897.92 $58,000.00 $25,897.92 Partial PD2

 Meeting Total: $170,136.98 $170,136.98 $126,298.06 $43,838.92  

Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
DR1 Your organisation or activity was Out of Area. PD1 Your application was partially declined due to being Out of Area.
DR2 The Foundation does not have the Funds available. PD2 Your application was partially declined as the Foundation does not have the Funds available.
DR4 Your application was outside our Authorised Purpose. PD4 Your application was partially declined as it was outside our Authorised Purpose.
DR5 Your application was Retrospective. PD5 Your application was either partially or fully Non-Compliant.
DR6 Your application was declined as Outstanding Accountability is required. PD6 Your application was partially declined as it was Retrospective.



Published Held Over Report for First Light Community Foundation
Meeting date: 21 Oct 2020

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount Relationship

FL5001 Hawkes Bay Rowing Club Incorporated Sport $10,490.00 $10,490.00

FL4987 Takitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Incorporated Sport $21,000.00 $21,000.00

 Meeting Total: $31,490.00 $31,490.00 $0.00 $0.00  


